Silescent Lighting Corp. • 1417 S.W. 1st Ave. • Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315 • P: 877.766.8448 • F: 954.206.0071 • www.silescent.com •  ledfixture@silescent.com
January 1, 2016 HRM24.01
Item Code:  Type
Project:
Comments:  Date
Prepared by:
ORDERING INFORMATION           Sample Number: HRC03M1A51200w
ELECTRICAL DATA

FEATURES & BENEFITS
This Stylish, Reflective Series High Bay LED light fixture is an ideal
solution for high ceiling (≥25ft) Commercial and Industrial
building spaces including School Gymnasiums, industrial
warehousing, storage facilities, airport hangers or any other area
requiring extra high lumen, high product reliability.
OPTIONS
FINISH – Matte White Powder Coat Finish Standard.  Custom colors available (RAL).
WATTAGE LEVELS – Offered in 200/145 watts.
LAMP TEMPERATURES (CCT) – 4000, 5000 Kelvin (80CRI or 70CRI). 3000 (70/80/90CRI),
3500 or 4000K (90CRI) available upon request.
CONTROL – Instant ON/OFF standard control; specify 1-10VDC or 10V PWM.
MOUNTING – Provisioned for chain mount or hanger; specify separately or supply by
other.
Item Code CCT CRI Watts Lumens lm/W
HRC03M1A40145W 4000k 80cri 145 17,715 122
HRC03M1A50145W 5000k 80cri 145 18,608 128
HRC03M1A51145W 5000k 70cri 145 20,416 141
HRC03M1A40200W 4000k 80cri 200 25,157 126
HRC03M1A50200W 5000k 80cri 200 26,388 132
HRC03M1A51200W 5000k 70cri 200 28,882 144